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Turniej FC Elva Indoor Cup 2017-2018 - Women 09.12.17
Match FC Elva Punane - JK Tallinna Kalev

Wynik 0-8

Date 09.12.2017 15:04

Obiekt N6o Spordihoone

FC Elva Punane

JK Tallinna Kalev

#1 Eneli Mossin

#1 Diana Demidova

#15 Leili Eek

#4 Maria Orav

#16 Karina Kompus

#5 Emma Treiberg

#24 Katriin-Elise Pahva

#7 Eret Viidakas

#29 Daniela Jesin

#12 Mirell Soasepp

#32 Diana Jesin

#13 Karina Kork

#43 Katlin Karjus

#16 Anett Kadastu

#44 Sofia Matvejev

#17 Katlin Ojapold

#72 Annabel Jesin

#19 Jana Pipar

#73 Sandra Kuus




Match events
Time
0:15
5:41
6:24
6:47
10:33
11:14
13:33

15:19

Event
Goal
Goal
Own goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Nazwa druzyny
JK Tallinna Kalev
JK Tallinna Kalev
FC Elva Punane

JK Tallinna Kalev
JK Tallinna Kalev
JK Tallinna Kalev
JK Tallinna Kalev

JK Tallinna Kalev

Player name

[#4] Maria Orav
[#7] Eret Viidakas
[#72] Annabel Jesin
[#5] Emma Treiberg
[#13] Karina Kork
[#7] Eret Viidakas
[#5] Emma Treiberg

[#13] Karina Kork



