

Turniej	<b>FC Elva Indoor Cup 2017-2018 - Women 09.12.17</b>
Match	<b>FC Elva Punane - JK Tallinna Kalev</b>
Wynik	<b>0 - 8</b>
Date	<b>09.12.2017 15:04</b>
Obiekt	<b>Nõo Spordihoone</b>

<b>FC Elva Punane</b>	<b>JK Tallinna Kalev</b>
#1 Eneli Mossin	#1 Diana Demidova
#15 Leili Eek	#4 Maria Orav
#16 Karina Kompus	#5 Emma Treiberg
#24 Kättriin-Elise Pahva	#7 Eret Viidakas
#29 Daniela Jesin	#12 Mirell Soasepp
#32 Diana Jesin	#13 Karina Kork
#43 Kätlin Karjus	#16 Anett Kadastu
#44 Sofia Matvejev	#17 Kätlin Ojapõld
#72 Annabel Jesin	#19 Jana Pipar
#73 Sandra Kuus	

**Match events**

<b>Time</b>	<b>Event</b>	<b>Nazwa drużyny</b>	<b>Player name</b>
0:15	Goal	JK Tallinna Kalev	[#4] Maria Orav
5:41	Goal	JK Tallinna Kalev	[#7] Eret Viidakas
6:24	Own goal	FC Elva Punane	[#72] Annabel Jesin
6:47	Goal	JK Tallinna Kalev	[#5] Emma Treiberg
10:33	Goal	JK Tallinna Kalev	[#13] Karina Kork
11:14	Goal	JK Tallinna Kalev	[#7] Eret Viidakas
13:33	Goal	JK Tallinna Kalev	[#5] Emma Treiberg
15:19	Goal	JK Tallinna Kalev	[#13] Karina Kork